





IS GIVING 20% BACK TO:

Grosse Pointe South Baseball

Tuesday, Apr 23 All day

Detroit Wing Company 18743 Mack Ave Detroit, MI 48236

To participate in this fundraiser show this flyer during checkout at the store.

This fundraiser event is between Grosse Pointe South Baseball and Detroit Wing Company. Detroit Wing Company will donate 20% of qualifying food and beverage sales to Grosse Pointe South Baseball. Additional sales exclusions may apply including: Delivery Fees and Gift Cards. Offer valid only on select date(s) and location(s). Offer void if flyer is distributed in or near the store. Detroit Wing Company may impose additional terms and conditions.

